You can do a "string search by pressing Ctrl-f to do a Find. Enter any portion of the record for which you are searching and it will go to

List of Louisiana Pricing Schedule (LaPS) Contracts

the record below containing a matching string.

To view contracts coupled with any of the T-numbers, to directly search on the Contract Number listed, click on the applicable field and

you will be taken to LA eCat search. Either type in the T-Number or Contract Number in the appropriate field, click "Find it" and the

contract(s) will populate on your screen.

directly linked to the associated web address.

For more information in using these contracts, please refer to OSP Agency Memorandum 08-02.pdf.

If a specialized website is tied to your contract selection, in lieu of linking to LA eCat, you will be

T Number Contract ID Contract Name Expiration Date
90152 4400017633 JANITORIAL CHEMICAL, HILLYARD BRAND NAME 08/22/2021
90157 4400018847 JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, DIVERSEY BN 12/15/2021
90302 4400017980 YAMAHA OUTBOARD MOTORS B/N STATEWIDE 09/18/2021
90444 4400016435 NASPO TIRES-GOODYEAR 03/31/2024
90444 4400016436 NASPO TIRES-BRIDGESTONE 03/31/2024
90481 4400019081 JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, BUCKEYE BRAND NAME 12/06/2021
90703 4400010310 QUADIENT BN MAILING MACHINES 05/31/2021
90721 4400015316 WATER TREATMENT, WECHEM BRAND NAME 09/30/2021
90721 4400018906 JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, WECHEM BRAND NAME 11/30/2021
90854 4400019560 WATER TREATMENT CHEM,STATE INDUSTRIAL BN 05/31/2022
90854 4400019772 JANITORIAL CHEMICALS STATE INDUSTRIAL BN 05/31/2021
91044 4400020025 JANITORIAL CHEMICAL, SPARTAN BRAND NAME 07/31/2021
91115 4400019007 JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, UNITED LABS BN 12/31/2021
91375 4400019558 FURNITURE, INSTALL, & RLTD SVCS-HAWORTH 12/31/2024
91399 4400018786 JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, H&H CHEMICAL BN 10/31/2021
91437 4400000934 APPLE INC COMPUTER- NASPO VP 07/31/2021
91455 4400018084 JANITORIAL CHEMICAL,NATIONAL AMERICAN BN 10/31/2021



https://www.doa.la.gov/media/s0tfrboq/osp08-02.pdf
https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/eCat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm?ClearVar=1

|TNumbm
91506
91528
91528
91587
91638
91669
91729
91729
91729
91729
91729
91752
91774
91951
91994
92000
92046
92047
92062
92063
92065
92100
92112
92139
92154
92237
92264

Contract ID
4400019700
4400007559
4400007560
4400018034
4400014180
4400018077
4400019303
4400019304
4400019305
4400019306
4400019307
4400002525
4400020410
4400016121
4400017292
4400014344
4400019705
4400018020
4400017990
4400017959
4400020492
4400003681
4400020976
4400015336
4400016090
4400020782
4400018610

Contract Name

METHODS BN MICROCOMPUTER & PERIPHERALS
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY - NASPO VP
HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE-NASPO VP
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS, SWE BN
AMERICAN (ARC) BRAND NAME MICROCOMPUTERS
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL, CHEMTREAT BN
COPIER SERVICES

COPIER SERVICES

COPIER SERVICES

COPIER SERVICES

COPIER SERVICES

DELL MARKETING COMPUTER EQUIP-NASPO VP
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL, TMB BRAND NAME
KONICA MINOLTA BRAND NAME SCANNERS
CHEMICAL, WATER TREATMENT, CHEM-AQUA B/N
AMERICAN PATRIOT BN MICROCOMPUTERS PERIP
JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, AUTO-CHLOR BN
JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, ECOLAB BRAND NAME
JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, HI-TECH BN

JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, PELICAN BRAND NAME
PELICAN BN MICROCOMPUTERS AND PERIPHERAL
PANASONIC COMPUTER EQUIPMENT -NASPO VP
WATER TREATMENT, DELTA CHEMICAL BN
LEXMARK BRAND NAME PERIPHERALS

TRIPP LITE BRAND NAME PERIPHERALS

MMCAP EMERGENT DEVICES NASAL NARCAN
TRIMBLE BRAND NAME GPS EQUIPMENT

Expiration Date

09/17/2021
07/31/2021
07/31/2021
10/31/2021
08/31/2021
10/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
07/31/2021
09/30/2021
01/17/2022
06/30/2021
08/31/2021
06/30/2022
10/30/2021
10/31/2021
10/28/2021
01/09/2022
07/31/2021
02/28/2022
09/05/2021
01/05/2022
07/30/2024
10/14/2021


https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/eCat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm?ClearVar=1

|TNumbm
92269
92270
92270
92270
92291
92298
92309
92312
92313
92346
92347
92348
92361
92374
92385
92392
92392
92392
92393
92394
92395
92397
92399
92401
92404
92406
92414

Contract ID
4400002524
4400015436
4400015437
4400015438
4400021165
4400018578
4400020076
4400019200
4400020655
4400000938
4400016290
4400019830
4400019113
4400001371
4400018122
4400019740
4400019741
4400020017
4400017823
4400017639
4400017620
4400017852
4400018761
4400018581
4400020868
4400019234
4400005553

Contract Name

HOWARD TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS- NASPO VP
FACILITIES MRO (REG & EMERGENCY)
FACILITIES MRO (REG & EMERGENCY)
FACILITIES MRO (REG & EMERGENCY)

A ARMOR-BODY ARMOR/BALLISTIC RES PROD-SW
JANITORIAL CHEMCIAL, PROFESSIONAL CH. BN
ESSI BRAND NAME PHOTO ID EQUIPMENT/SUPPL
JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, BETA TECHNOLOG BN
DETEL BN MICROCOMPUTERS & PERIPHERALS
IBM COMPUTER EQUIPMENT-NASPO VP

KODAK BRAND NAME SCANNERS

EPSON BRAND NAME COMPUTER PERIPHERALS
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL, SEAQUEST BN
FERRARA FIRE, HAZMAT, RESCUE TRUCK LAMAS
JOHN DEERE BN AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT
FURNITURE, INSTALL, & RLTD SVCS - HON
FURNITURE, INSTALL, & RLTD SVCS-NATIONAL
FURNITURE, INSTALL, & RLTD SVCS-OFS

BUSH HOG BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

BUSH HOG BN AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT
BUSH-WHACKER BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

KUBOTA BN AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT
WHELEN LED EMERGENCY LIGHT BARS

TIGER BN AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT

ALAMO BN STATEWIDE AGRICULTURE EQUIPMENT
MULTIFUNCTION DUPLO LAMAS

SHAW INDUSTRIES LAMAS CARPET CONTRACT

Expiration Date

07/31/2021
06/30/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023
11/10/2022
10/03/2021
05/31/2021
02/28/2022
01/31/2022
07/31/2021
02/14/2022
06/30/2021
01/16/2022
11/26/2021
10/31/2021
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
09/04/2021
08/31/2021
08/07/2021
09/25/2021
08/31/2021
11/17/2021
12/30/2021
08/21/2021
11/21/2021


https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/eCat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm?ClearVar=1

|TNumbm
92415
92417
92422
92424
92424
92429
92430
92432
92433
92434
92451
92455
92455
92456
92457
92459
92465
92484
92485
92503
92505
92506
92513
92524
92530
92531
92531

Contract ID
4400020804
4400021490
4400018850
4400006389
4400006390
4400017741
4400006056
4400016039
4400018971
4400016541
4400005684
4400000947
4400015756
4400017776
4400018916
4400015257
4400015097
4400020577
4400020576
4400021194
4400018263
4400018268
4400020459
4400018267
4400004339
4400003810
4400016086

Contract Name

RHINO BN AGRICULTURAL EQUIP STATEWIDE
JANITORIAL CHEMICAL, PROCTER & GAMBLE BN
LASON BRAND NAME COMPUTER PERIPHERALS
FISHER LAB EQUIP & SUPPLIES

VWR LAB EQUIP & SUPPLIES

PIERCE MANUFACTURING LAMAS FIRE TRUCK
LDV SPECIALTY VEHICLES LAMAS CONTRACT
VOLVO BN INDUSTRILAL EQUIPMENT SW
CATERPILLAR BN INDUSTRIAL EQUIP SW

NICE BRAND NAME NETWORKING - STATEWIDE
NILFISK ADVANCE INC FLOOR MACHINES LAMAS
LENOVO INC. COMPUTER EQUIPMENT- NASPO VP
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT-LENOVO GLOBAL TECHNOL
VEHICLE LIFTS/EQUIPMENT-MOHAWK/HUNTER
JANITORIAL CHEMICAL NATIONAL CHEMICAL BN
HIGHERGROUND BRAND NAME AUDIO LOGGING
SMITHCO BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

VERIZON WIRELESS, DATA, VOICE & ACC.

AT&T WIRELESS, DATA, VOICE & ACCESSORIES
FARBER SPECIALTY VEHICLES LAMAS CONTRACT
TARKETT FLOORING SOURCEWELL CONTRACT
MOHAWK FLOORING SOURCEWELL CONTRACT
JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, MARC BRAND NAME
INTERFACE FLOORING SOURCEWELL CONTRACT
DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROD & SVC WSCA
DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROD & SVC WSCA
DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROD & SVC

Expiration Date

12/14/2021
03/31/2022
01/13/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
07/16/2021
07/11/2021
12/09/2021
01/05/2022
03/07/2022
08/19/2021
07/31/2021
07/31/2021
02/22/2022
11/30/2021
09/30/2021
08/31/2021
08/11/2024
06/30/2024
04/03/2022
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/31/2021
10/11/2023
05/31/2021
05/31/2021
05/31/2021


https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/eCat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm?ClearVar=1

|TNumbm
92532
92534
92552
92555
92559
92559
92574
92577
92577
92580
92597
92598
92602
92602
92624
92630
92652
92653
92654
92656
92657
92658
92661
92669
92700
92703
92704

Contract ID
4400006303
4400004459
4400009566
4400011241
4400015276
4400017155
4400017611
4400015817
4400015818
4400017533
4400020125
4400017226
4400016315
4400016316
4400019989
4400015353
4400017534
4400016460
4400019280
4400016220
4400001078
4400017920
4400017700
4400017962
4400017717
4400015170
4400016614

Contract Name

DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROD & SVC WSCA
DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROD & SVC WSCA
ACTIVE SOLUTIONS BN SURVEILLANCE PRODS
LA TECH BN SURVEILLANCE EQUIP ST CNTRCT
SKYRIDER BRAND NAME NETWORKING
SKYRIDER BRAND NAME NETWORKING
JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, BETCO B/N

SOLUVISTA BRAND NAME NETWORKING
SOLUVISTA B.N. TELECOMMUNICATIONS & UC
DITCH WITCH BN INDUSTRIAL EQUIP SW

AV SOLUTIONS BRAND NAME PERIPHERALS
MANNINGTON MILLS SOURCEWELL CONTRACT
INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION BN NETWORKING
INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION BNTELECOM
TSG BRAND NAME PERIPHERALS

PROMETHEAN BRAND NAME PERIPHERALS
CIMLINE B/N INDUST EQUIP STATEWIDE
TROXELL BN MICROCOMPUTER & PERIPHERALS
GPS & AVL SERVICES

LIGHTSPEED BRAND NAME PERIPHERALS

DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROD & SVC WSCA
WOODS BRAND NAME AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT
BAD BOY BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

BOBCAT INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT STATEWIDE
JOHN DEERE INDUSTRIAL B/N STATEWIDE

CASE INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT BN STATEWIDE
JOHN DEERE BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

Expiration Date

05/31/2021
05/31/2021
06/30/2021
05/10/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/11/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
07/31/2021
10/19/2021
10/11/2023
01/14/2022
01/14/2022
10/01/2021
10/04/2021
07/31/2021
02/20/2022
06/01/2022
02/17/2022
05/31/2021
09/25/2021
08/31/2021
08/30/2021
08/31/2021
09/24/2021
03/24/2022


https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/eCat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm?ClearVar=1

|TNumbm
92705
92706
92707
92708
92709
92711
92713
92716
92717
92719
92720
92735
92737
92767
92775
92778
92778
92792
92793
92794
92807
92808
92809
92811
92817
92823
92827

Contract ID
4400016483
4400016489
4400016441
4400016456
4400016526
4400016573
4400016852
4400017096
4400018611
4400018582
4400020860
4400015691
4400016619
4400002701
4400018784
4400016222
4400016301
4400009221
4400002790
4400006243
4400014662
4400014726
4400020826
4400021168
4400011272
4400012266
4400015302

Contract Name

GRASSHOPPER BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

STIHL BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

HUSTLER BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF EQUIPMENT
SHINDAIWA BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

GRAVELY BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

SCAG BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

KUBOTA BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

EXMARK BN LAWN/GOLF/TURF

KUBOTA BN INDUSTRIAL EQUIP SW

REBID NEW HOLLAND BN AGRICULTURAL EQUIP
LEEBOY BN STATEWIDE INDUSTRIAL EQUIP.

IES BRAND NAME COMPUTER PERIPHERALS
HOMELAND SAFETY SYSTEMS, BN SURVEILLANCE
EMC CORP COMPUTER EQUIPMENT- NASPO VP
BADGEPASS PHOTO ID EQUIP & SUP BN

BREAST PUMPS & RELATED ACCESSORIES LAMAS
MEDELA BREAST PUMPS AND RELATED SUPPLIES
SECURITY FIRST BRAND NAME SURVEILLANCE
NETAPP INC COMPUTER EQUIPMENT- NASPO VP
DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROD & SVC WSCA
KENWOOD BN MOBILE RADIO CONTRACT
MOTOROLA BN MOBILE RADIO CONTRACT

TAIT BRAND NAME MOBILE RADIOS

EVENT SEATING SOLUTIONS - HUSSEY SEATING
ANGELTRAX DIGITAL MOBILE VIDEO BN SRV CT
SUTPHEN CORP FIRE TRUCK LAMAS

GETAC BN MICROCOMPUTER AND PERIPHERALS

Expiration Date

03/26/2022
04/09/2022
02/28/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
04/06/2022
04/28/2022
05/28/2021
11/14/2021
11/19/2021
12/08/2021
12/17/2021
03/20/2022
07/31/2021
11/30/2021
07/31/2021
02/14/2022
05/24/2021
07/31/2021
05/31/2021
06/30/2021
05/15/2021
11/26/2021
12/03/2023
06/20/2021
01/04/2022
09/05/2021


https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/eCat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm?ClearVar=1

| T Number
92906

92908
92909
92911

92912

92916
92919
92920

92922
92924
92926
92927
92928

92930
92933

92933
92933
92933
92935
92939
92940
92941

92941

92942
92944
92948
92950
92951

Contract ID
4400016797

4400019079
4400019125
4400010663

4400011373

4400011240
4400011296
4400011410

4400011740
4400012280
4400012490
4400014183
4400014142

4400016265
4400013419

4400013450
4400013451
4400013588
4400016574
4400020886
4400014371
4400015290
4400015362
4400015141
4400015350
4400016093
4400020928
4400017443

Contract Name
US FOODS:FOOD & FOOD-RELATED

JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, GREEN BULL BN
LINK BRAND NAME COMPUTER PERIPHERALS
CLOUD SOLUTIONS-CARAHSOFT TECH CORP

FIRST COMMUNICATIONS BN SURVEILLANCE

PUBLIC SAFETY VIDEO SYSTEMS-TASER INTL
CLOUD SOLUTIONS-TCC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
CLOUD SOLUTIONS-SHI INT'L

CLOUD SOLUTIONS - CENTURYLINK
CLOUD SOLUTIONS-WORKDAY
VEHICLE LIFTS/EQUIPMENT-SNAP-ON
ESI BRAND NAME NETWORKING

NEC BRAND NAME NETWORKING

ELECTRONIC OFFENDER MONITORS
HERMAN MILLER OFFICE FURNITURE

OFFICE FURNITURE-STEELCASE

OFFICE FURNITURE-THE HON CO

OFFICE FURNITURE-ALLSTEEL

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS, KINETIX BN
JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, STAPLES CO-OP

HOME DEPOT PRO JANITORIAL & CLEANING
ALCATEL LUCENT BN NETWORKING

ALCATEL LUCENT BN TELECOMMUNICATION, UC
CASE IH BN AGRICULTURE EQUIPMENT SW
PROFESSIONAL GRADE TOOLS-SNAP-ON
A-B BN MICROCOMPUTER & PERIPHERALS
RENTAL INDUST EQUIP REG & EMERGENCY
GAMETIME-PLAYGROUND & RECREATIONAL EQUIP

Expiration Date

06/30/2021
02/01/2022
03/01/2022
09/15/2026

06/04/2021

01/31/2022
09/15/2026
09/15/2026

09/15/2026
09/15/2026
02/09/2022
03/13/2022
03/11/2022

01/31/2022
01/21/2023

01/21/2023
01/21/2023
01/21/2023
04/16/2022
11/16/2024
10/31/2022
08/22/2021
08/22/2021
07/22/2021
6/30/2023
12/18/2021
8/27/2024
6/30/2022


https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/eCat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm?ClearVar=1

| T Number
92952
92953
92956

92957
92959

92960
92961
92962
92963
92964
92965
92966

92967
92968

92969
92970
92971
92972
92973
92974
92975
92976

92977
92979

92982
92985

Contract ID
4400016484
4400016487
4400017769

4400017604
4400017829

4400018609
4400018885
4400017965
4400020016
4400018913
4400019585
4400019087

4400018993
4400018930

4400020756
4400021068
4400018480
4400020755
4400018638
4400020362
4400019940
4400019583

4400019559
4400019750

4400020578
4400021280

Contract Name
KNOLL OFFICE FURNITURE-LAMAS

ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEMS - LAMAS
SUPERIOR OFFICE PROD. BN PERIPHERALS

TRANSFORMYX BN NETWORKING - STATEWIDE
RFP FOR IT STAFFING SUPPORT

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL, UNITED LABS BN
SUZUKI OUTBOARD MOTORS, ATTACH. & PARTS
CLOUD SOLUTIONS-DXC TECHNOLOGY
IN-TELECOM BRAND NAME SURVEILLANCE EQUIP
CLOUD SOLUTIONS-DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP
JANITORIAL CHEMICALS, SC JOHNSON PROF.
CLOUD SOLUTIONS-WELLSKY CORP

UNIFORMS, APPAREL & FOOTWEAR - PURCHASE
UNIFORM RENTAL, PURCHASE, FAC. SOLUTIONS

L3HARRIS BRAND NAME PORTABLE RADIOS
UNITED AUTOMATION BN SURVEILLANCE EQUIP
PHONE & VIDEO LANGUAGE INTERPRETATION SV
L3HARRIS BRAND NAME MOBILE RADIOS
BUILDING SYSTEM INTEGRATION SOURCEWELL
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS, BN, US WATER
CLOUD SOLUTIONS-AT&T

SECURITY & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES - SW

CHILD SAFETY SEATS - EVENFLO
KI FURNITURE SOLUTIONS SW

A. CONCEPTS-RADAR/LIDAR SPEED ENFORCE-SW
CLOUD SOLUTIONS - QUEST

(Updated on 4/20/2021)

Expiration Date

9/18/2021
4/17/2022
10/13/2021

7/30/2021
7/31/2024

10/31/2021
12/19/2021
9/15/2026
7/12/2021

9/15/2026
4/30/2021

9/15/2026

10/31/2021
10/31/2023

11/26/2021
1/11/2022
6/30/2021

11/26/2021
6/30/2021
8/31/2021
9/15/2026
7/31/2022

4/30/2022
2/18/2024

2/19/2024
9/15/2026


https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/eCat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm?ClearVar=1

|TNumbm
92828
92829
92835
92836
92843
92850
92852
92853
92853
92859
92860

92863
92868

92870
92873
92879
92881
92886
92888
92891
92892
92893
92897
92902
92903
92903
92905

Contract ID
4400015701
4400016340
4400014555
4400020750
4400011396
4400018950
4400016941
4400016808
4400016809
4400016370
4400019771

4400009179
4400019503

4400014138
4400006227
4400015388
4400007635
4400008025
4400020744
4400008030

4400005417
4400008570
4400008664
4400010241
4400019780
4400019931
4400020636

Contract Name

CRESCENT BRAND NAME PERIPHERALS

AXI BN MICROCOMPUTER & PERIPHERALS
MOTOROLA BN PORTABLE RADIO CONTRACT
TAIT BRAND NAME PORTABLE RADIO

PELICAN COMPUTER BRAND NAME SURVEILLANCE
WIRELESS VOICE, DATA & ACCESSORIES

A&E OFFICE MACHINES BN MICROCOMPUTER
CIENA BRAND NAME NETWORKING - STATEWIDE
CIENA BRAND NAME NETWORKING - STATEWIDE
WATER TREATMENT, ALBERTY & BLAKENEY BN
JANITORIAL CHEM, FIBER TECH BN LAUNDRY

ELECTRONIC MONITORING OF OFFENDERS
DATA COMM. PRODS & SVC-PALO ALTO

GO MEDIA BN MICROCOMPUTERS & PERIPHERALS
DATA COMMUNICATIONS PROD & SVC WSCA
WATER TREATMENT, NASHVILLE CHEMICAL B/N
PURE STORAGE MICROCOMPUTER - NASPO VP
MICROSOFT CORP.COMPUTER EQUIPMENT-NASPO
MMCAP REDWOOD DRUG TESTING

SHI INTL.SOFTWARE VAR- NASPO VP

LIGHTBARS & SIRENS SOUNDOFF SIGNAL LAMAS
LAMAS CODE 3 LIGHT BARS & SIRENS

INMATE KIOSKS

POLYCOM BRAND NAME TELECOM PRODUCTS
FORTINET BRAND NAME NETWORKING PRODUCTS
FORTINET BRAND NAME NETWORKING PRODUCTS
T-MOBILE WIRELESS, DATA, VOICE, ACCS.

Expiration Date

11/09/2021
01/29/2022
05/26/2021
11/26/2021
06/05/2021
06/30/2024
07/24/2021
04/02/2022
04/02/2022
02/17/2022
06/30/2022

12/31/2021
09/30/2024

05/11/2021
05/31/2021
09/30/2021
07/31/2021
07/31/2021
09/30/2022
01/07/2022

07/19/2021
05/31/2021
07/31/2021
11/03/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
08/11/2024


https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/eCat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm?ClearVar=1
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